Maskinnr.:
Serviceveerksted:

Udstyr:

SH_B09
SH_DO02
SH_D03
SH_D05
SH_D06
SH_DO07
SH_D10
SH_D14
SH_D15
SH_D16
SH_D24
SH_E02
SH_E04
SH_EO7
SH_EO08
SH_N02
SH_N04
SH_N08
SH_N10
SH_N12
SH_N22
SH_P02
SH_P03
SH_P03
SH_P06
SH_P16
SH_Q02
SH_QO03
SH_QO03
SH_QO03
SH_QO03
SH_QO03
SH_QO07
SH_Q09
SH_Q09
SH_Q09
SH_Q10
SH_Q12
SH_Q14
SH_Q16
SH_Q17
SH_Q18
SH_Q20
SH_Q22
SH_R03
SH_R03
SH_R04

0010
0431
0070
0210
0065
0040
0030
0110
0060
0010
0010
0062
0120
0221
0020
0340
0142
0446
0190
0040
0000
0640
0060
0100
0000
0061
0090
0014
0065
0085
0110
0150
0392
0010
0080
0210
0040
0020
0030
0010
0150
0010
0020
0000
0140
0150
0010

Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH
KUNDENDIENST

33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

49801012 JAGUAR 960 T4
4422 Danish Agro Machinery Ribe - Danmark

Automatic trailer hitch
V-MAX 28-knife chopping unit
Wearr ribs, serrated/smooth for lower feed roller, retro

MULTI CROP CRACKER CLASSIC L, 100/125 teeth, hard-chrome

Crop flow XL

Corncracker gap setting, electrohydraulic
Precompression, standard

Front attachment drive fixed speed, prepared for DIRECT
Corncracker drive L

Universal shear bar

Silage additive system with tank (375 )

Turret L with electrohydraulic accelerator adjustment
Upper discharge spout, reinforced

Upper discharge chute extension L

Upper disch. chute light. LED, pivot. action syn. with ¢
Drive axle L

Drive axle tyres 800/70 R38 181 A8

Steering drive axle 4WD, rigid (8-hole)

Steering axle tyres 620/70 R30 178 A8

Ground speed 40 km/h

Without tyre pressure control system

MB S6-cyl. OM 473 LA, 460 kw/626 hp, ECE R 120
DYNAMIC POWER

Auxiliary fuel tank, 300 litres

Without hydraulic oil water separator

Constant fan drive

Comfort cab w. A/C MATIC — automatic climate control and
Radio with MP3 function

windscreen wiper system for side and rear windows
Sun blinds for side and rear windows

Cooling unit for storage box M

OPTION READY

Monitor for PROFI CAM / AUTO FILL
QUANTIMETER vyield measurement

Printer

TELEMATICS advanced licence — 1 year

Comfort seat, air-suspended

Work lighting — Plus

Storage box L incl. instructor's seat

Multifunction control lever

Communication module UMTS

Locking system, standard

Rear lights, LED

Without sensor

CRUISE PILOT forward travel control

OPTI FILL automatic discharge spout rotation
Rear-view mirrors, electrically adjustable and heated
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SH_RO5
SH_RO6
SH_RO8
SH_R10
SH_R12
SH_S02
SH_S03
SH_S03
SH_S04
SH_S06
SH_S07
SH_S09
SH_T02
SH_T03
SH_T04
SH_z02
SH_Zz03
SH_Zz03

0030
0000
0000
0000
0000
0010
0010
0051
0020
0010
0025
0000
0020
0020
0010
0330
0100
0180
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Servicekort
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Central lubrication system, automatic
Without preparation for ORBIS transport system
Without compressed air brake system
Without dust shield

Without spool valve

Statutory equipment for right-hand side traffic
2 rotating beacons

Marker lights

Tool kit — Basic

Documentation

Fire extinguisher SF,N,DK

Without additional weights

Shipping method - truck

Machine ready to run

Hydraulic oil, standard

Check group ORBIS 750, international
Check group DIRECT DISC

Check group PICK UP
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Maskinnr.:

Serviceveerksted:

Aggregater:
Materiale

FA-CODEO5
FA-CODE11
FA-CODE16
FA-CODE23
FA-CODE27
FA-CODE36
13249114
22085173
01247001
01304741
07747101
01237074
05644946
22018632
01246981
01319912
07732072
07747614
00167012
01242921
01246901
01246911
05372970
05376662
05376851
00789063
01242750
18113501
24005802
14100000

Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH

KUNDENDIENST

33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

49801012 JAGUAR 960 T4

Betegnelse

SPEED CODE 40
CRUISE PILOT
DYNAMIC POWER
YIELD MEASURING
OPTIFILL

LOGIN PIN TELEMATICS
TRANSFER CASE
STEERING COLUMN MO
HYDRAULIC PUMP
ADJUSTING PUMP
TRANSFER CASE
ENGINE
BETRIEBSBREMSE VM
KABINE VM

HYDRAULIC MOTOR
STEERING AXLE
HEATER

DRIVE AXLE WA

MAIN DISTR.BOX
FEEDER GEARBOX
HYDRAULIC PUMP
HYDRAULIC MOTOR
DRIVERS SEAT
MULTIFUNCT.LEVER
GRO SPE CON LEVER AM
ANHAENGEKUPPL
ANGLE DRIVE

MAIN DISTR.BOX
ROLLER HOUSING
HAECHSELEINHEIT TYP 498 CSLG

FA-MODUL-A015-0007 ENGINE SERIAL-NR (ECM)
FA-MODUL-A015-0009 WDA MODUL (ECM)
FA-MODUL-AQ032-0009 ATS/AGN ID (SCR)

24035661
14035282
05362100
00127050
00158981
18111121
18111137
18112756

COMPR AIR RESERVOIR AM
CAMERA

MOUNTING KIT

PRINTER

SOFTWARE

MODULE CPL

SOFTWARE

SOFTWARE

FA-MODUL-A064-0007 IMEI MODUL (TSM)
FA-MODUL-A064-0008 ICCID SIM-CARD (TSM)

18114700
05373550
05373542
18114721
05583721

MODULE CPL
MODUL KPL
SOFTWARE
MODULE CPL
MODULE

4422 Danish Agro Machinery Ribe - Danmark

Aggregatnummer

1139E5C
CC7C5C

2114F9D

A2865B

1A7978C

028EDEQ0

00541

01009

HYX265J01566
S181333111

00416
473.905-C-0401057
2018ST-00001339
1007900220186320000855
HYX284J00295

CL 61 00602
B611-1815-0000098
00775

715152

01118

HYX233J01568
HYX234J02195
14927792000004180413
712004
JVR6GSL02-2160245
RO865B4032C12981654
01150

101715-1115

01175

49801012
A015_473905C0401057
A015_WDAB800310C4013375
A032_930770C0029180
CLAAS-37425

703051
67.0111.9116-0165
A003_Z090343
A003_1.0.1
A030_Z120206
A030_3.10.1

A049_3.7.0
A064_358142070173057
A064_89490200001752183049
A069_7140588
A075_7110602
A075_3.5.1

A099 7150547
A104_Y110074
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05592913
05373550
05373542
00157402
18114282
14057982
14035730
18111392
27641960
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SOFTWARE
MODUL KPL
SOFTWARE
MODUL KPL
SOFTWARE
MODULE
SOFTWARE
MODULE CPL
SOFTWARE

4422 Danish Agro Machinery Ribe - Danmark

A104 2.0.11
A130_7110602
A130 _3.5.1
A084_7130037
A084 2.8.1
A064_7130106
A064_10.6.7
A085_C124685
A085_2.2.26
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